GEMEINDE EGLISWIL

Routenplan Hackseldienst Samstag, 2. Marz 2024
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Thut Thomas

Zittel Urs

Sandmeier René

Meier Rudolf

Demschar Ludwig

Jori Viola

Aschwanden Edi

Zubler Bertram

Romer Erika, Leibbrandt Pierre

. Bryner Sonja

. Wiedmer Hanni

. Burki Jurg

. Krahenbihl Beat

. Meier Silvan und Giovanna
. Riede Carolin

. Zbinden Jann und Rosmarie
. Duschl Walter

Mitteldorfstrasse 16

Winkelstrasse 7 (Winkelstrasse 10)
Winkelstrasse 10

Winkelweg 4 (Zufahrt von unten)
Winkelweg 2

Winkelstrasse 9B

Habnistrasse 9

Habnigasse 2

Habnigasse 1

Buchhaldenweg 5

Holdenstrasse 12

Engelgasse 12

Engelgasse 6

Sonnenbergweg 23 (Sonnenbergwiese)
Ammerswilerstrasse 3

Rutiweg 9

Eichholzstrasse 42
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08.00 Uhr
08.10 Uhr
08.10 Uhr
08.30 Uhr
08.40 Uhr
08.50 Uhr
09.00 Uhr
09.10 Uhr
09.20 Uhr
09.30 Uhr
09.40 Uhr
09.50 Uhr
10.00 Uhr
10.15 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
10.40 Uhr
10.50 Uhr



